
DESCRIPTION

EAST MALAYSIA
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST

NET SELLING PRICE (RM)

Registration Fee (RM)

Road Tax -1 Year (RM)

H.P. Ownership Claim Fee (RM)

Number Plate Fee (RM)

On The Road Price Without
Insurance (RM)

Proposed Sum Insured (RM)

OMODA E5

150kW

PRIVATE INDIVIDUAL COMPANY

149,870.00 149,870.00

60.00 60.00

160.00 160.00

50.00 50.00

98.00 98.00

150,238.00 150,238.00

149,600.00 149,600.00

Note:
     Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
     Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
     Above prices specifically for East Malaysia only excluding duty free price.
     The prices above are effective from 1st January 2026 without insurance.
     Terms and conditions apply.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Chery Auto Malaysia Sdn Bhd  202201046729 (1492426-M) cherymalaysiachery.malaysiaChery Malaysiawww.chery.my

YEARS
/ 150.000 KM*7 YEARS

/ 160.000 KM*8
ONE TO ONE

REPLACEMENT

BATTERY HEALTH
<70%

VEHICLE WARRANTY BATTERY REPLACEMENTPOWER BATTERY WARRANTY

*Terms and conditions apply.

E-Future ranger

Electric vehicles (EVs) road tax implementation starting 1st January 2026.
RM98 number plate fee refers to the new "Rekaan Plat Khas" for EV cars, as announced by the Ministry of Transport.
Additional Price of RM2,000 for Aqua Green + Black Roof and Khaki White + Black Roof.

*
**

***


